ATTACHMENT B
CONTRACT MODIFICATION AUTHORITY (CMA) SUMMARY

METRO FREEWAY SERVICE PATROL
TOWING SERVICES FOR GENERAL PURPOSE LANES

Original Contract

Requested CMA

Beat Contractor Contract No. Value Approved CMA Increase Revised Total CMA
3 Hollywood Car Carrier FSP3469400B3/43 $1,915,326.00 $1,280,532.00 $210,000.00 $1,490,532.00
5 Sonic Towing, Inc. FSP3469500B5/17 $1,808,057.00 $810,000.00 $240,000.00 $1,050,000.00
6 Neighborhood Towing 4 U FSP3469600B6 $1,760,238.00 $838,000.00 $180,000.00 $1,018,000.00
7 Girard & Peterson FSP3469900B7/11 $2,891,301.00 $0.00 $245,000.00 $245,000.00
10 Neighborhood Towing 4 U FSP3848100FSP1410 | $1,717,924.00 $1,101,792.00 $440,000.00 $1,541,792.00
11 Girard & Peterson FSP3469900B7/11 $2,891,301.00 $0.00 $270,000.00 $270,000.00
12 Tip Top Tow FSP2826700FSP14 $2,312,650.00 $921,000.00 $460,000.00 $1,381,000.00
17 Sonic Towing, Inc. FSP3469500B5/17 $1,782,209.00 $716,000.00 $230,000.00 $946,000.00
18 Bob & Dave's Towing, Inc. FSP2690300FSP1418 | $2,486,760.00 $975,000.00 $315,000.00 $1,290,000.00
20 Bob's Towing FSP2836600FSP1420 | $2,292,530.00 $411,000.00 $460,000.00 $871,000.00
21 Bob's Towing FSP2839000FSP1421 $2,292,530.00 $263,000.00 $535,000.00 $798,000.00
24 T.G. Towing, Inc. FSP2833200FSP1424 | $1,753,911.00 $1,360,391.00 $410,000.00 $1,770,391.00
27 | Hovanwil, Inc. dba Jon's Towing | FSP3470400B27/39 $2,594,126.00 $355,000.00 $295,000.00 $650,000.00
28 Hadley Tow FSP3847300FSP1428 | $2,293,737.00 $244,000.00 $445,000.00 $689,000.00
29 | Platinum Tow & Transport, Inc. FSP3470600B29 $3,012,024.00 $0.00 $170,000.00 $170,000.00
31 Navarro's Towing FSP3470700B31/50 $2,909,952.00 $375,000.00 $360,000.00 $735,000.00
33 Mid Valley Towing FSP2851900FSP1433 | $1,671,437.00 $993,143.00 $325,000.00 $1,318,143.00
34 South Coast Towing, Inc. FSP2839600FSP1434 | $1,724,050.00 $1,049,405.00 $495,000.00 $1,544,405.00
36 Hadley Tow FSP2841400FSP1436 | $1,932,125.00 $936,212.00 $510,000.00 $1,446,212.00
37 Reliable Delivery Service FSP3696000FSP1437 | $1,898,072.00 $890,000.00 $330,000.00 $1,220,000.00
38 Steve's Towing FSP38468001438 $2,263,556.00 $321,000.00 $475,000.00 $796,000.00
39 | Hovanwil, Inc. dba Jon's Towing | FSP5966400FSPB39 $2,152,353.00 $723,000.00 $170,000.00 $893,000.00
42 | Platinum Tow & Transport, Inc. | FSP2842100FSP1442 | $1,765,665.00 $861,566.00 $345,000.00 $1,206,566.00
43 Hollywood Car Carrier FSP3469400B3/43 $1,915,326.00 $1,128,000.00 $240,000.00 $1,368,000.00
50 Navarro's Towing FSP3470700B31/50 $3,283,230.00 $220,000.00 $280,000.00 $500,000.00
70 Tip Top Tow FSP3471300B70 $3,885,770.00 $1,568,577.00 $260,000.00 $1,828,577.00
71 Bob & Dave's Towing, Inc. FSP3471500B71 $5,455,123.12 $1,662,512.00 $220,000.00 $1,882,512.00

Totals $20,004,130.00 $8,915,000.00 $28,919,130.00




